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A4-001
低压水气软管

Applications：
   For a wide range of industrial, construction, and agricultural water 
discharge applications in which ageneral service water hose is 
needed

应用：

   本产品可广泛用于那些需要采用一般性用途胶管的工业、建筑、
和农业领域的排水作业

Technical description：
   Tube:EPDM synthetic rubber, RMA Class
   Reinforcement:Spiral synthetic yarn
   Cover:Red or black EPDM synthetic rubber
   Temperature: -40°C to 99°C

技术参数：
   内层：Versigard合成橡胶，RMA分级，C等级（有限耐油性）
   增强层：螺旋缠绕的合成纱
   外层：黑色或红色的Versigard合成橡胶
   工作温度：-40°C到99°C

低压水气软管 SURELINE

A4-001-0250

A4-001-0380

A4-001-0500

A4-001-0630

A4-001-0750

A4-001-1000

A4-001-1250

A4-001-1500

1/4"   6.4

3/8"   9.5

1/2"  12.7

5/8"  15.9

3/4"  19.1

1"  25.4

1-1/4"  31.8

1-1/2"  38.1

产品编码

No.

 内径

in         mm

12.2

16.8

19.8

23.6

27.4

35.3

41,4

47.8

外径

mm

10.3

10.3

10.3

10.3

10.3

10.3

10.3

10.3

工作压力

bar

152.40

152.40

152.40

152.40

152.40

137.16

121.92

 91.44

包装长度

m

0.12

0.19

0.25

0.39

0.49

0.77

0.85

1.01

重量

kg/m


